Itap Kulventil massing
fornicklad 1 1/4" invandig
ganga 30bar type 092
(0402376)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Typ

Material

Ytbehandling

Funktion

Handtagsfarg

Handtagsmaterial

Hus konstruktion

Kulmaterial

Materialhus

Packningsmaterial

Anslutning

Max temperatur

Minste mellantemperatur

(kontinuerlig)

Flow

Storlek

Tryck

092

massing

fornicklad

butterfly handtag

rod

aluminium

2-delt

hard kromplaterat massing

massing

PFTE

invandig ganga

150°C

-20°C

full

11/4"

30 bar

J
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DIMENSIONER

Ct-1

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

F-1

F-2

Ct-1

@Df

80,5 mm

11/4"

11/4"

16.5 mm

17 mm

64 mm

35 mm

32 mm

F-1

Lb

F2

. opi2 |
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Genererad den: 02/10/2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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